Electro-Voice | ZX1i-100
ZX1i-100
▪ Integrated QuickSAM Heavy-Duty Strong-Arm
Mounting Bracket Included
▪ Patented ASC (Automatic Saturation Compensation)
on Transformer Versions
▪ EV8L 8 inch Weatherized Cone High-Output LF
Transducer

TC-ZX1i cover (Sold separately) installed (Only available
in select regions)
Ordering information
ZX1I-100B
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, strong
arm mount; black
Order number ZX1I-100@HE
ZX1I-100W
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, strong
arm mount; white
Order number ZX1I-100W@HE
ZX1I-100TB
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, 100 V
transformer, strong arm mount; black
Order number ZX1I-100T@HE
ZX1I-100TW
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, 100 V
transformer, strong arm mount; white
Order number ZX1I-100TW@HE
Accessories
MP1-B
MP1-B, Mounting plate kit, ZX1 speaker system, black
Order number MP1-B